25
G
as
 p
in
s
SPIT HC6
DESCRIPTION

• Orange collated strip
• Mechanical zinc plating, min zinc coating 10 µm
• Hardness ≥ 56 HRc
TOOLS
PULSA P27E - P27P for HC6-15 to HC6-27
PULSA P40E - P40P - P40P+ for HC6-15 to HC6-32
PULSA P65 for HC6-15 to HC6-65
PULSA P800E - P800P - P800P+ for HC6-15 to HC6-32
AGREEMENT
• CSTB Technical approval 3.1/22 - 1062
• ETA 22/0439 (P40P+, P65)
• Fire test report GS 6.1/22-002-1PIN LENGTH SELECTION
HC6 range Length shank
Orange strip
500 pcs/box
HC6-15 15 057550
HC6-17 17 057551
HC6-22 22 057552
HC6-27 27 057553
HC6-32 32 057554
HC6-50 50 057701
HC6-57 57 057702
HC6-65 65 057703
CHARACTERISTIC AND RECOMMENDED LOADS
Base
material
Hnom